Saia® PCD3 system
Remote I/O
08-594 118 30    www.mwa.se    info@mwa.se
70
saia-pcd.com
28.5
63.8
125.8

256 I/Os per RIO station using PCD3 I/O-module holders.
Dimensions
Ordering information
Layout for Saia® PCD3.T66x: Smart RIO head station with 4 slots for I/O-modules
System properties
  Can be used as a simple local I/O-station or
an intelligent programmable I/O-station.
  Can be programmed with PG5. Important or
time-critical tasks can be processed directly
in the RIO.
  The RIOs’ user programs are managed cen-
trally in the Smart RIO Manager (PCD) and
distributed to the RIOs automatically.
The standard I/O-modules
of the PCD3 series can be
used. For more information
and types, see section “PCD3
input/output modules”.
I/O-modules
Smart RIO
PCD3.T665 Smart-RIO, Ether-S-IO data exchange, programmable, 32 kByte program memory
PCD3.T666 Smart-RIO, Ether-S-IO data exchange, programmable, 128 kByte program memory, serial interfaces
I/O-module holder
PCD3.C100 Expansion module holder with 4 I/O-slots
PCD3.C110 Expansion module holder with 2 I/O-slots
PCD3.C200 Expansion module holder with 4 I/O-slots and terminals for 24 VDC power supply
Expansion connection
for I/O-module holder
24 VDC supply
RS-485 interface
Earth connection
USB
connection
Ethernet
4 slots for I/O-modules and
communication modules
RUN/STOP
LED display
I/O-bus
for simple modules
Fast serial bus (SPI)
for running up to 4 intelligent
modules (PCD3.T666 only)
Ground connection
for I/O-modules
I/O-expansions to max. 256 I/Os per RIO station
Extension plug PCD3.K010
PCD3.T66x
CPU incl.
4 I/O-slots
PCD3.C100